Price List - RRP prices 2025 - HiFi Racks
valid as from January 01, 2025
_______________________________________________________________________
PAGODE° Signature MK II
• Finish: Canadian maple wood in seven colours - natural maple (P01),
walnut (P02),
• makassar (P03), palisander (P04), cherry (P05), pearl white (P06) + pearl black (P07)
• Aluminum side pillars w/ wood-decor trim bars + logo insert silver-grey matt-anodized

Price List – RRP prices 2025 - HiFi Racks
valid as from January 01, 2025
_______________________________________________________________________________
PAGODE° Master Reference MK II
• Finish: Canadian maple wood in seven colours - natural maple
(P01), walnut (P02),
• makassar (P03), palisander (P04), cherry (P05), pearl white (P06) + pearl black (P07)
• Aluminum side pillars silver-grey matt-anodized
• Resonance-controlled 18 mm honeycomb core shelves w/ ceramic ball coupling
• Stainless-steel floor spikes with integrated floor protection plates
PAGODE° 600 Master Reference MK II
(usable area 515 x 465 mm) – standard rack price
PAGODE° 750 Master Reference MK II
(usable area 665 x 465 mm) - standard rack price
Order no. Article RRP Dealer RRP
HD01/45 MR 45 cm high – 2 levels 6880 $8,694 $12,420
HD02/45 MR 45 cm high – 3 levels 8780 $11,088 $15,840
HD01 MR 60 cm high – 2 levels 7080 $8,946 $12,780
HD02 MR 60 cm high – 3 levels 8980 $11,340 $16,200
HD01/70 MR 70 cm high – 2 levels 7380 $9,324 $13,320
HD02/70 MR 70 cm high – 3 levels 9280 $11,718 $16,740
HD03 MR 85 cm high – 4 levels 11180 $14,112 $20,160
HD04 MR 85 cm high – 5 levels      13080 $16,506 $23,580
HD03/110 MR 110 cm high – 4 levels 12080 $15,246 $21,780
HD04/110 MR 110 cm high – 5 levels 13980 $17,640 $25,200
SR600 MR additional level        1900 $2,394 $3,420
Order no. Article RRP Dealer RRP
HD05/45 MR 45 cm high – 2 levels 8780 $11,088 $15,840
HD06/45 MR 45 cm high – 3 levels 10980 $13,860 $19,800
HD05 MR 60 cm high – 2 levels 8980 $11,340 $16,200
HD06 MR 60 cm high – 3 levels 11180 $14,112 $20,160
HD05/70 MR 70 cm high – 2 levels 9280 $11,718 $16,740
HD06/70 MR 70 cm high – 3 levels 11480 $14,490 $20,700
HD07 MR 85 cm high – 4 levels
13780
$17,388 $24,840
HD08 MR 85 cm high – 5 levels
15980
$20,160 $28,800
HD07/110 MR 110 cm high – 4 levels
14680
$18,522 $26,460
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
All RRP`s in AUD including  Australian GST  • We reserve the right to make amendments • Version: 01/01/2025
Page  of  1 4
Price List – RRP prices 2025 - HiFi Racks
valid as from January 01, 2025
_______________________________________________________________________________
PAGODE° 1120 Master Reference MK II
(usable area 1035 x 465 mm) - standard rack price
HD08/110 MR 110 cm high – 5 levels
16880
$21,294 $30,420
SR750 MR additional level 2200 $2,772 $3,960
Order no. Article RRP Dealer RRP
HD11/45 MR 45 cm high – 2 levels
11580
$14,616 $20,880
HD12/45 MR 45 cm high – 3 levels
15480
$19,530 $27,900
HD11 MR 60 cm high – 2 levels
11780
$14,868 $21,240
HD12 MR 60 cm high – 3 levels
15680
$19,782 $28,260
HD11/70 MR 70 cm high – 2 levels
12080
$15,246 $21,780
HD12/70 MR 70 cm high – 3 levels
15980
$20,160 $28,800
HD13 MR 85 cm high – 4 levels 20180 $25,452 $36,360
HD14 MR 85 cm high – 5 levels 24080 $30,366 $43,380
HD13/110 MR 110 cm high – 4 levels 21080 $26,586 $37,980
HD14/110 MR 110 cm high – 5 levels 24980 $31,500 $45,000
SR1120 MR additional level 3900 $4,914 $7,020
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
All RRP`s in AUD including  Australian GST  • We reserve the right to make amendments • Version: 01/01/2025
Page  of  2 4

Page  of  2 3
Price List – RRP prices 2025 - HiFi Racks
valid as from January 01, 2025
_______________________________________________________________________________
PAGODE° MKII CARBON Edition – power amplifier platform
• Finish: CARBON cladded solid Canadian maple platform frame (colour code: P08
carbon)
• Resonance-damped 18 mm Carbofibre° shelf w/ ceramic ball coupling
• Metal logo insert silver-grey anodized
• CERABASE° compact interface feet as standard
CARBOFIBRE° XL rack shelves (as option for PAGODE° MKII)
additional price – to be added to the standard rack price
• Optional double-layer carbofibre XL shelf for PAGODE° 600/750/1120 MKII (for standard or Heavy-Duty levels)
• Dual honeycomb core w/ carbofibre layers all-round + ceramic ball coupling
• Thickness 41 mm (for standard or Heavy-Duty levels) / increases useable shelf area (i.e. for big turntables)
• 1120 MKII series requires 1 pc double-wide DBCF1120 shelf or 2 pcs. DBCF600 shelf per level
HD750ED
option Heavy-Duty 750 ED option 3700 $4,662 $6,660
HD1120ED
option Heavy-Duty 1120 ED option 4900 $6,174 $8,820

• 1120 MKII series requires 1 pc double-wide DBCF1120 shelf or 2 pcs. DBCF600 shelf per level
Order no. Article RRP Dealer RRP
DBCF600opt CARBOFIBRE° 600 XL - 600 x 550 x 41 mm (5-point) 2450 $3,150 $4,500
DBCF750opt CARBOFIBRE° 750 XL - 750 x 550 x 41 mm (5-point) 2850 $3,654 $5,220
DBCF1120-1
opt
CARBOFIBRE° 1120 XL single - 1120 x 550 x 41 mm (1 pc)
(10-point)
4500 $5,670 $8,100
DBCF1120-2
opt
CARBOFIBRE° 1120 XL double – 560 x 550 x 41 mm (2 pcs)
(2x 5-point)
4900 $6,174 $8,820
Order no. Article RRP Dealer RRP
DBCF600 CARBOFIBRE° 600 XL - 600 x 550 x 41 mm (5-point) 3250 $4,158 $5,940
DBCF750 CARBOFIBRE° 750 XL - 750 x 550 x 41 mm (5-point) 3650 $4,662 $6,660
DBCF1120-1 CARBOFIBRE° 1120 XL single - 1120 x 550 x 41 mm (1 pc) (10-
point)
6100 $7,686 $10,980
DBCF1120-2 CARBOFIBRE° 1120 XL double – 560 x 550 x 41 mm (2 pcs) (2x
5-point)
6500 $8,190 $11,700
______________________________________________________________________________
All RRP`s in AUD including  Australian GST  • We reserve the right to make amendments • Version: 01/01/2025